Kidz A2 Practice Tests Answer Key

Instructions Answers
Listen and draw lines. There is one 1 Michael — the boy with the glasses, under
example. the umbrella
2 Holly — the girl with the purple swimsuit
3 Robert — the boy with the brown shorts,
he's wearing sunglasses
4 Oliver — the boy dancing next to
Aunt Katy
5 Richard - the boy making a sand castle,
he's holding ared flag

Listen and write. There is one 1 S-U-N-S-H-I-N-E
example. 2 hospital

317

4 biscuits

5 third / 3

Listen and write a lefter in each box.  Helen H
There is one example. Sarah B
Betty E
Robert D
David F

Listen and tick the box. There is one 1C
example. 2B
3B
4C
5B

Listen and colour and write. 1 the flag on top of the tent — blue

2 the boy playing the guitar, his guitar
green

3 write the word Club on the sign, next to
the word Camping

4 write the word snacks in the box that in
in front of the girl

5 the biggest torch orange
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Instructions
Look and read. Choose the correct
words and write them on the lines.
There is one example.

Read the conversation and choose
the best answer. Write a letter (A-H)
on each line.

Read the story. Choose a word from
the box. Write the correct words on
the lines. There is one example.

Read the text. Choose the right
words and write them on the lines.

Read the story. Write some words to
complete the sentences about the
story. You can use 1, 2, 3 or 4 words.

a dictionary

a festival

a castle

a king

a fork

a factory

fur

a gueen

a costume
0 an engine

1A
2B

3G
4D
5C

1 say

2 same

3 forgot

4 match

5 present

* A secret surprise

1 are

2 lot

3 at

4 or

5 Most

6 many

7 with

8 best

9 matter
10 smelling

1 for breakfast
2 walk by the sea
3 sitting on a rock

4 was a baby dinosaur

5 help
6 plastic letters
7 beautiful
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Instructions Answers
Read the story and write the missing 1 at

words. Write one word on each line. 2 seeing
3 worked

4 next
5to

Look at the pictures. Write about this  Answers may vary.
story. Write 20 or more words.




